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St. Patrick’s Music Schedule

September 2024
Saturday, Sep 7th 5:30 PM Hoffman/Guitar
Group
Sunday, Sep 8" 23" Sundayin | 9:00 AM Jennings
Ordinary Time
Saturday, Sept 14th 5:30 PM
Sunday, Sep 15th 24" Sunday in | 9:00 AM | McLain/Men’s Choir
Ordinary Time
Saturday, Sep 21* 5:30 PM Jennings
Sunday, Sep 22 25" Sunday in | 9:00 AM Kahl/Milburn
Ordinary Time
Saturday, Sep 28" 5:30 PM
Sunday, Sep 29" 26" Sunday in | 9:00 AM Rischling
Ordinary Time
October 2024
Saturday, Oct 5% 5:30 PM Hoffman/Guitar
Group
Sunday, Oct 6% 27" Sunday in | 9:00 AM | McLain/Men’s Choir
Ordinary Time
Saturday, Oct 12t 5:30 PM
Sunday, Oct 13" 28" Sunday in | 9:00 AM Kahl/Milburn
Ordinary Time
Saturday, Oct 19t 5:30 PM
Sunday, Oct 20" 29" Sunday in | 9:00 AM | McLain/Men’s Choir
Ordinary Time
Saturday, Oct 26" 5:30 PM
Sunday, Oct 27" 30% Sunday in | 9:00 AM Rischling

Ordinary Time
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